LA FOULEE DES TARDS VENUS 2019
2 16 KM

NES

TEMPS KM/H

1 1 039 CHASTEL FLORIAN SEM.1 01:00:47.38 H.1 15.79  ASUL BRON

1006 ECHALLIER FABRICE ViM.2 01:02:23.70 H.3 15.38  AZVEL

1228 HIERRY ADRIEN SEM.2 01:03:21.67 H.5 15.15

1150 LANDRON EMMANUEL SEM.4 01:04:00.31

1062 JULLIAN ARNAUD SEM.6 01:06:11.36 H.9 14.50  ACTASSIN

11 1122 BEUZIT ERIC V2M.1 01:08:14.67 H. 14.06 LA PETITE FOULéE

1168 METELLY BENJAMIN SEM.8 01:08:33.37 H. 14.00

1117 LAMBERT GUILLAUME SEM.9 01:08:59.35 H.15 13.91

17 1092 DUBOIS REMI SEM.10 01:09:07.47 H.17 13.88

1095 BISCH JULLIAN VALERIE SEF.1 01:09:09.83 F. 13.88  ACTASSIN

1205 BAILLY JOHANN SEM.13 01:09:47.19 H.2 13.75

1236 BEAUDOT VINCENT SEM.15 01:11:18.10 H.2 13.46

1037 BERTHET DENIS V2M.3 01:12:51.87 H.2 13.17

1066 VAREA CEDRIC SEM.17 01:13:18.41 H.2 13.09  SOUL RACER

1163 PELUYET PATRICK V2M.4 01:14:42.43 H.2 12.85 LA PETITE FOULéE

1 005 BONFILS LOUIS SEM.19 01:15:00.79

1 113 FERREC JEAN-FRANCOIS SEM.21 01:15:56.12 H. 12.64




RG. DOS. CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H

35 1104 TRICHET VICTOR SEM.23 01:17:11.81 H.34 12.43

37 1051 DOLIGEZ ALBAN SEM.25 01:17:20.93 H.36 12.41

39 1293 ROUPIOZ MARIE SEF.2 01:17:26.61 F.2 12.39

41 1153 BERRY JULIE SEF.3 01:18:09.43 F.3 12.28 TMC

43 1229 CHAUVOT QUENTIN SEM.28 01:19:11.51 H.40 12.12  ASPMR

45 1194 BOULANGER MATTHIEU SEM.29 01:20:17.48 H.42 11.95

47 1046 EMPTAZ VALENTIN SEM.30 01:20:24.80 H.44 11.94

49 1213 FIQUET OLIVIER VIM.5 01:20:59.96 H.46 11.85 FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD

51 1054 DARAGON DAVID ViM.6 01:22:15.27 H.48 11.67

53 1008 JANIER-DUBRY VINCENT SEM.33 01:22:29.00 H.50 11.63

55 1058 HERRERA JULIEN SEM.35 01:22:32.55 H.52 11.63

57 1036 OBERTI DENIS V3M.2 01:22:56.82 H.54 11.57

59 1049 LE BRAS MICHEL V2M.8 01:23:24.21 H.56 11.51  AJONCS D OR SAINT NOLFF
61 1190 DAMRELL FREYA SEF.4 01:23:41.12 F.4 11.47

63 1233 FRANDINO FABRICE VIM.8 01:24:07.98 H.59 1.41

65 1135 PARIS OLIVIER VIM.9 01:24:18.97 H.61 11.38  COURIR POUR DES POMMES
67 1204 SOTTET JEAN-DOMINIQUE V3M.3 01:24:33.73 H.63 11.35 FOULEES VOURLOISES




RG.

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

DOsS.

1148

1211

1227

1180

1217

1081

1107

1059

1189

1173

1014

1080

1044

1123

1301

1292

FUGER DAVID

CHAUFFRUT CHRISTOPHE

REMY PHILIPPE

VANLIN ANNE

BEAUCHEMIN LOIC

RUET CHRISTIAN

BROULAND PASCAL

PERRIN GUILLAUME

MAZHOUD KARIM

HOANG TRI

ROBIN CYRILLE

TRUFFET LISE

CARRON SOPHIE

BARNOUIN CHRISTOPHE

CLAVERET PHILIPPE

QUEMIN FLORA

DESHAIRES DELPHINE

PETIT YVES

CAT.

VIM.11

V2M. 11

V2M.12

V1F.1

SEM.40

V3M.4

ViM.14

SEM.43

SEM.44

SEM.46

VIM.16

SEF.5

SEF.7

V2M.15

V2M.16

ViIM.18

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

TEMPS

24:59.37

25:06.46

25:19.22

25:34.03

:25:39.98

25:59.74

26:16.60

26:21.60

26:55.88

26:59.20

27:22.63

27:34.75

27:37.81

28:04.50

28:10.68

28:30.61

:29:03.23

:29:16.08

H/F

H.65

H.67

H.69

F.5

H.72

H.74

H.76

H.78

H.80

H.82

H.84

F.6

F.8

H.87

H.89

H.91

KM/H

11.29

11.28

11.25

11.21

11.20

11.16

11.12

1.1

11.04

11.03

10.98

10.96

10.95

10.90

10.88

10.84

10.75

FOULEES VOURLOISES

ESL PIERRE-BENITE

FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD

FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD

RANDO CLUB DE FRANCHEVILLE

CSP VIENNE

AURELIE PACER TEAM




RG.

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

DOsS.

1280

1198

1295

1222

1131

1241

1305

1160

1193

1031

1294

1171

1091

1209

1197

1157

1239

RONDEL CECILE

VERCELLIS CHARLES

MEYER MARC

SLIMANI HOCINE

TOURNIER ALAIN

ARHEDEN BENGT

STREHLOW MICHAEL

FREY CHRISTIAN

CHAMBERY MERLAND

YOU AURELIE

MAYOUE VIRGINIE

CHAPUY OLIVIER

LONGATO JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

ROMEUF PHILIPPE

FERNANDEZ ANDRE

DAUMARD FRéDéERIC

DORIN ETIENNE

CAT.

V1F.3

VIM.21

ViM.22

V3M.7

V2M.19

V2M.20

ViM.24

SEM.49

V2F.1

SEF.10

V1F.6

V2M.23

ViM.27

VIM.28

V2M.25

V2M.27

SEM.51

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

TEMPS

29:27.07

29:27.94

29:28.67

29:38.94

29:57.05

30:36.04

30:43.37

30:44.34

30:47.33

31:00.45

31:12.89

31:51.78

31:59.50

32:09.47

:32:19.11

32:26.64

33:06.88

H/F

F.11

H.96

H.98

H.100

H.102

H.103

H.105

H.106

F.14

F.16

F.17

H.110

H.112

H.114

H.116

H.118

H.119

KM/H

10.73

10.73

10.73

10.71

10.67

10.59

10.58

10.58

10.57

10.54

10.52

10.45

10.43

10.41

10.39

10.38

10.31

ASPMR

FOULEE VOURLOISE

AAAL

ASPMR

FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD

FIT 15




RG. DOS. CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H
139 1220 MARCINIAK MARTINE V2F.2 01:33:36.82 F.20 10.25 FOULEES VOURLOISES
141 1124 ARQUILLIERE JACQUES V3M.9 01:33:46.24 H.120 10.23
143 1284 GONCALVES CARLOS V2M.29 01:34:09.99 H.122 10.19
145 1141 BROULAND STéPHANIE V1F.8 01:34:32.10 F.23 10.15  FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD
147 1127 GERARDI BRIGITTE V2F.4 01:34:36.18 F.24 10.14  FOULEE VOURLOISE
149 1055 DOYEN BENJAMIN V1M.30 01:34:56.09 H.125 10.11
151 1199 LAMY PHILIPPE V3M.10 01:35:18.65 H.126 10.07 ASPMR
153 1083 FIANCETTE NICOLAS SEM.53 01:35:49.98 H.128 10.01
155 1143 LE MORVAN JEAN V2M.30 01:36:16.52 H.129 9.972
157 1 183 SORNIN JEAN-PIERRE V3M. 11 01:36:43.83 H.130 9.925 COL
159 1106 MOULIN BERNARD V2M.31 01:36:48.74 H.131 9.917
161 1094 GONZALEZ STéPHANE VIM.33 01:37:27.62 H.133 9.851
163 1174 GUTRIN ANTHONY SEM.54 01:38:02.27 H.134 9.792
165 1177 GARNIER LAURENT ViM.34 01:38:37.31 H.136 9.734
167 1053 RULLIAT JEROME SEM.56 01:38:42.64 H.137 9.726
169 1103 LEVRAT JULIE V1F.11 01:38:49.21 F.31 9.714
GAUTIER ANNE-LISE :39:01.11 . 9.695 DESESPERAID TEAM

MOREAU PASCAL :39:07.76




RG.

175

177

179

181

183

185

187

189

191

193

195

197

199

201

203

205

207

DOsS.

1075

1240

1140

1126

1132

1011

1021

1085

1096

1110

1195

1134

1026

1020

1304

1060

1298

DELAVENNE LAURENCE

LAMINETTE SEBASTIEN

GAZEL PATRICIA

NOEL LAURENT

BUISSON MAGALI

SIMONNIN HUGO

SANSON LOIC

COLOT CELINE

NEEL LAURE

GOMEZ NATHALIE

FALCHI ALAIN

DELABRE CELINE

CANCALON SYLVIE

LAGOUTE MARIE

PILLOUD JULIEN

LABROSSE LIONEL

MICHAT VALENTINE

CAT.

V1F.13

VIM.37

V1F.14

V2M.34

SEF.19

SEM.58

SEM.59

SEF.20

SEF.21

SEF.23

V2M.35

V1F.17

V2F.7

SEF.26

SEM.61

V2M.36

SEF.28

TEMPS

01:39:22.14

01:39:23.23

01:39:35.74

01:40:12.49

01:40:12.81

01:40:39.34

01:40:54.96

01:41:07.46

01:41:35.35

01:41:37.35

01:41:37.59

01:41:57.32

01:42:10.70

01:43:09.58

01:43:56.98

01:44:29.23

01:44:53.38

H/F

F.34

H.143

F.36

H.144

F.39

H.146

H.148

F.41

F.42

F.44

H.151

F.46

F.48

F.50

H.153

H.154

F.53

KM/H

9.661

9.659

9.640

9.580

9.580

9.538

9.514

9.493

9.450

9.447

9.447

9.416

9.39%6

9.306

9.236

9.188

9.153

ASM RUNNING

ASM RUNNING

CRV LYON TRIATHLON

AUCUN

FOULEE VOURLOISE

RUNNING CLUB COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU




RG. DOS. CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H
209 1086 PALOMBO CHRISTIAN V1M.40 01:45:09.34 H.155 9.129  FOULéE VOURLOISE
211 1109 BUFFET CORINNE V1F.19 01:45:30.69 F.55 9.099 PAS DE CLUB
213 1097 MONIER PIERRE SEM.62 01:46:14.49 H.157 9.036
215 1286 GIRET ANTOINE SEM.63 01:47:29.01 H.158 8.931  TEAM SPIRULIB
217 1003 RADIX GIL V2M.37 01:47:46.59 H.159 8.908
219 1017 BEN SLAMA MONIA V1F.23 01:47:54.15 F.60 8.897
221 1074 COLOMB GILLES V3M.13 01:47:55.30 H.160 8.895
223 1152 DIAT CATHERINE V2F.9 01:48:53.75 F.62 8.816  LES FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD
225 1078 ARMAGNAT EVE-MARIE V2F.10 01:50:24.56 F.64 8.695
227 1218 BAILLEUL EVE V1F.25 01:52:12.20 F.65 8.556
229 1071 FARENC CYRILLE ViM.43 01:52:34.18 H.163 8.528
231 1175 SHERIDAN DAWN V2F.12 01:53:32.03 F.68 8.455
233 1176 LEJEUNE CAROLYN V2F.14 01:54:26.90 F.70 8.389
235 1045 CHEVILLOT MYRIAM SEF.31 01:55:25.48 F.72 8.317
237 1288 POWNALI MIKE V2M.38 01:55:52.64 H.164 8.285
239 1001 MORATIN GUILLAUME ViM.44 01:56:41.27 H.165 8.227
PRAUX MARIE :57:07.35

BELOT CHRISTOPHE :57:35.29




H/F

245 1139 CICHY FABIENNE V2F.15 02:00:28.80 F.78 7.969

247 1299 BOSC MICHAEL SEM.66 02:40:10.84 H.169 5.993  SANG POUR SANG SPORT

Résultats proposés par Chronorace France



